GORHAM PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2024 ~ T-Ball League Schedule ~ 2024

DAY DATE HOME vs. AWAY TIME FIELD
Mon April 29 Blue Jays vs. Orioles 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Wed May 1 Tigers vs. Cardinals 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Mon May 6 Blue Jays vs. Tigers 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Wed May 8 Cardinals vs. Orioles 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Mon May 13 Tigers vs. Orioles 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Wed May 15 Cardinals vs. Blue Jays 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Mon May 20 Cardinals vs. Tigers 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Wed May 22 Orioles vs. Blue Jays 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Wed May 29 Tigers vs. Blue Jays 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Mon June 3 Orioles vs. Cardinals 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Mon June 10 Orioles vs. Tigers 5:00pm Ed Fenn
Wed June 12 Blue Jays vs. Cardinals 5:00pm Ed Fenn

Updated 3-19-24 (JSS)



T-BALL L EAGUE RULES

PLEASE HELP KEEP AREAS CLEAN AFTER GAMES & PRACTICES

NO PARKING ON SHADY DRIVE — USE ED FENN PARKING LOT

All games will be played at the T-Ball field located at the Ed Fenn School.

All games start at 5:00pm, sharp.

If games are cancelled, the Rec Dept will make every effort to reschedule them.

Game will consist of a maximum of three innings.

All players will bat and play in the field each inning.

There are no outs, and no score will be kept.

Parents are encouraged to go onto the field to assist players.

Coaches pitch to the batters, and there will be no more than 3 pitches before the batter must
hit off the tee.

Ensure to yell “ball on tee” so players are aware.

Following these rules will help keep the game on a steady pace.



